
Menu

Hot Drinks
Espresso
Americano*
Flat White
Latte*
Chai Latte*
Cappuccino*
Mocha*
Hot Chocolate*
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Tea for One
Speciality Tea

Price
£2.20
£2.90
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.70
£3.30
£4.00
£2.40
£2.40

Cold Drinks
Iced Latte/ Oat Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Iced Tea
300ml Cans
Bottle Green
Ginger Beer
Coke Bottle
Water
Juice
Fruit Shoot

Price
£3.70
£3.70
£3.40
£2.40
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.65
£1.50

Please order at the counter.
If you have any allergies please let us know.

*Upgrade to large on selected hot drinks for 50p!

Become a member to receive 10% off selected menu items.

See cafe fridge for additional cold drink options.

Breakfasts
Sausage, Bacon or Egg Butty
Butty & Any Small Hot Drink
Butty & Any Large Hot Drink
Toast with Jam & Butter
Toasted Teacake
Beans on Toast
Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Price
£4.00
£5.50
£6.00
£2.50
£2.95
£3.95
£4.95

Served until 11am.
Small Breakfast
Large Breakfast

Price
£6.95
£8.95

(1 of every item)
(2 of every item)

Breakfast
items:

Pork Sausage
Bacon Rasher
Fried Egg
Baked Beans
Tomatoes
Toast£1

Extra
Item

Kids

Sausage, Chips,
Beans OR Peas

Options include a Fruit Shoot.

Hot Dog, Chips &
Beans or Peas

Tomato Pasta &
Garlic Bread

Lunchbox (Jam, Ham or Cheese
Sandwich with Crisps & Jelly)

£5.95

(Kids - £2.95)

Sweet Treats
Cheese Scone
Fruit Scone
Sticky Date Loaf
Flapjack
Chocolate Brownie
Rocky Road
Mars Bar Krispie
Tiffin
Bounty Bar Cake
Plain Sponge
Triple Layer Sponge
Banana Loaf
Carrot Cake

Price
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20



Fresh, home-made, locally sourced.

Customer
Favourites

Sandwiches, Toasties
& Paninis
Cheese
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Pickle
Cheese & Onion
Cheese Savoury
Tuna & Cheese
Tuna Mayo
Chilli Mince
Coronation Chicken
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Brie & Cranberry
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Mozzarella, Pesto & Pepper
Goats Cheese, Cherry Tomato & Pesto

Price
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.50
£5.95
£5.95

Served with salad & crisps. Frittata with Salad,
Coleslaw & Potatoes

Pie with Sides

Quiche with Salad,
Coleslaw & Potatoes
Cheese/ Ham & Cheese
/ Mushroom Omelette

Price
£5.95

£5.95

£5.45

£5.95
Sausage Roll £1.50
See counter for options and flavours.

Jacket
Potatoes
Cheese
Beans
Cheese & Beans
Cheese Savoury
Tuna Mayo
Chilli Mince
Coronation Chicken

Price
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Soups
Soup & Roll
Soup & Cheese Scone
Soup & Cheese Toastie

Price
£4.75
£5.95
£7.95

Salads
Greek Salad
Ham Salad
Tuna Salad
Ham & Egg Salad

Price
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

Please Note:
Seasonal specials like
Salads and Soups are not
available all year round.
Please check with our
staff when ordering.

Daily Specials
Monday:

Mince, Dumplings, Mash, Peas and Gravy

Tuesday:
Chicken Curry, Rice and Naan Bread

Wednesday:
Cottage Pie, Peas, Mash and Gravy

Thursday:
Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad and Coleslaw

Friday:
Battered Fish, Chips and Mushy Peas

Saturday:
Pasta Salad

£6.95 *Not eligible
for discounts.

See our friendly cafe team
for details on Daily Specials,
deals and how to become a
member.


