

### Menu

YMCA

Here for young people Here for communities Here for you

Please order at the counter. If you have any allergies please let us know.

Become a member to receive 10% off selected menu items.

<b>Hot Drinks</b>	Price
Espresso	£2.20
Americano*	£2.90
Flat White	£3.20
Latte*	£3.30
Chai Latte*	£3.30
Cappuccino*	£3.30
Mocha*	£3.70
Hot Chocolate*	£3.30
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Tea for One	£2.40
Speciality Tea	£2.40
*Upgrade to large on selected hot drinks for 50p!	

<b>Cold Drinks</b>	Price
Iced Latte/ Oat Latte	£3.70
Iced Mocha	£3.70
Iced Americano	£3.40
Iced Tea	£2.40
300ml Cans	£2.00
Bottle Green	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Coke Bottle	£2.50
Water	£1.00
Juice	£1.65
Fruit Shoot	£1.50
See cafe fridge for additional cold drink ontions	

See cafe fridge for additional cold drink options.

#### **Breakfasts**

Served until 11am. **Price** £4.00 Sausage, Bacon or Egg Butty Butty & Any Small Hot Drink £5.50 Butty & Any Large Hot Drink £6.00 Toast with Jam & Butter £2.50 Toasted Teacake £2.95 £3.95 Beans on Toast (Kids - £2.95) f4.95 Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Small Breakfast (1 of every item) £6.95 Large Breakfast (2 of every item) £8.95

# Breakfast items:



- Pork Sausage
- Bacon Rasher
- Fried Egg
- Baked Beans
- Tomatoes
- Toast



Price

## Kids

Options include a Fruit Shoot.

Sausage, Chips, Hot Dog, Chips & Beans OR Peas Beans or Peas



Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread



Lunchbox (Jam, Ham or Cheese Sandwich with Crisps & Jelly)



£5.95



#### **Sweet Treats**

Sweet fiedts	Price
Cheese Scone	£2.95
Fruit Scone	£2.95
Sticky Date Loaf	£2.95
Flapjack	£2.95
Chocolate Brownie	£3.20
Rocky Road	£3.20
Mars Bar Krispie	£3.20
Tiffin	£3.20
Bounty Bar Cake	£3.20
Plain Sponge	£3.20
Triple Layer Sponge	£3.50
Banana Loaf	£3.20
Carrot Cake	£3.20

# Sandwiches, Toasties & Paninis

Carvad with salad Carians	D. I
Served with salad & crisps.	Price
Cheese	£4.95
Ham	£4.95
Ham & Cheese	£4.95
Ham, Cheese & Pickle	£5.50
Cheese & Onion	£4.95
Cheese Savoury	£4.95
Tuna & Cheese	£5.50
Tuna Mayo	£5.50
Chilli Mince	£5.95
Coronation Chicken	£5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£5.95
Brie & Cranberry	£5.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.50
Mozzarella, Pesto & Pepper	£5.95
Goats Cheese, Cherry Tomato & Pesto	£5.95

# **Daily Specials**

Monday: Mince, Dumplings, Mash, Peas and Gravy

Tuesday: Chicken Curry, Rice and Naan Bread

Wednesday: Cottage Pie, Peas, Mash and Gravy

Thursday: Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad and Coleslaw

Friday: Battered Fish, Chips and Mushy Peas



Saturday: Pasta Salad

£6.95

\*Not eligible for discounts.

See our friendly cafe team for details on Daily Specials, deals and how to become a member.



#### Customer **Favourites** Price Frittata with Salad, f5.95 Coleslaw & Potatoes Quiche with Salad, f5.95 Coleslaw & Potatoes Cheese/ Ham & Cheese £5.45 / Mushroom Omelette Pie with Sides f5.95 £1.50 Sausage Roll See counter for options and flavours.

Jacket	
<b>Potatoes</b>	Price
Cheese	£5.95
Beans	£5.95
Cheese & Beans	£5.95
Cheese Savoury	£5.95
Tuna Mayo	£6.95
Chilli Mince	£6.95
Coronation Chicken	£6.95

Soups	Price
Soup & Roll	£4.75
Soup & Cheese Scone	£5.95
Soup & Cheese Toastie	£7.95

Salads	Price
Greek Salad	£7.95
Ham Salad Tuna Salad	£7.95 £7.95
Ham & Egg Salad	£7.95

#### **Please Note:**

Seasonal specials like Salads and Soups are not available all year round. Please check with our staff when ordering.

